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  Reading 4(252 NAJD)

Fall 2013



	Week
	Hejri
	Gregorian
	Lessons…

	1
	Sun. Shawwal 25


	Sun. Sep. 1
	Registration Week (Dropping / Adding Courses)

	2
	Sun. Thul Qida 2


	Sun. Sep. 8
	Chapter 1: Language and Learning

	3
	Sun. Thul Qida 9


	Sun. Sep. 15
	(continue)   Chapter 1 : Language and Learning

	4
	Sun. Thul Qida 16


	Sun. Sep. 22
	Chapter 2:  Danger and Daring                          
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                                                 إجازة اليوم الوطني Monday, Sep. 23  /  Thul Qida 17                                                     

	5
	Sun. Thul Qida 23


	Sun. Sep. 29
	 (continue)  Chapter 2:  Danger and Daring

	6
	Sun. Thul Hija 1


	Sun. Oct. 6
	Chapter 3:   Gender and Relationships


	7
	( Fri., Oct. 11 / Thul Hijja 6                                 to Sun., Oct. 20 / Thul Hijja 15) إجازة عيد الأضحى

	8
	

	8
	Mon. Thul Hija 16


	Mon. Oct. 21
	العودة من إجازة العيد 16-12
 (continue) Chapter 3:   Gender and Relationships
1st  IN-TERM ( Wednesday 18-12-1434/23-10-2013)

	9
	Sun. Thul Hija 22


	Sun. Oct. 27
	Chapter 4: Beauty and Aesthetics

                    

	10
	Sun. Thul Hija 29


	Sun. Nov. 3
	(continue)   Chapter 4: Beauty and Aesthetics

    

	11
	Sun.  Muharam 7


	Sun. Nov. 10
	    Chapter 5: Transitions                


	12
	Sun. Muharam 14


	Sun. Nov. 17
	 (continue)  Chapter 5: Transitions                
   

	13
	Sun. Muharam 21


	Sun. Nov. 24
	    Chapter 6: The Mind                


	14
	Sun. Muharam 28


	Sun. Dec. 1
	(continue)  Chapter 6: The Mind   


	15
	Sun. Safar 5


	Sun. Dec. 8
	   Chapter 7: Working
(continue)   Chapter 7: Working
 2nd IN-TERM ( Wednesday 8-2-1434/11-12-2013)                        

	16
	Sun. Safar 12


	Sun. Dec. 15
	   Chapter 8: Breakthroughs 

	Sun. Dec. 22 – Thurs. Jan. 16
Sun. Safar. 19 – Mon. Rabea1. 14
	Oral Exams & Revision


	
	(... Written Exams (General/Finals)

	بداية إجازة منتصف العام  / نهاية دوام الخميس -  16/1/2014
بداية الدراسة والتهيئة للفصل الثاني  -  26/1/2014


